Wet
Location
Rated
Push Lens Retrofit Slim
Downlight
Specifications
LED Luminaires
Page 1/8 Rev Date: 10/14/25 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago

and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Logic:
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Energy
Star ID
89231 PUSH-RSD-4-CS-BT-120V LED Retrofit Slim Downlight 4in, Baffle Trim, 8W, 700 Lumen,
Push Lens for CCT Select 27/30/35/40/50, 90CRI, 120V Triac Dim 60 4481109
89232 PUSH-RSD-4-CS-ST-120V LED Retrofit Slim Downlight 4in, Smooth Trim, 8W, 700 Lumen, Push Lens
for CCT Select 27/30/35/40/50, 90CRI, 120V Triac Dim 60 4481109
89233 PUSH-RSD-6-CS-BT-120V LED Retrofit Slim Downlight 6in, Baffle Trim, 10W, 900 Lumen,
Push Lens for CCT Select 27/30/35/40/50, 90CRI, 120V Triac Dim 75 4481111
89234 PUSH-RSD-6-CS-ST-120V LED Retrofit Slim Downlight 6in, Smooth Trim, 10W, 900 Lumen, Push Lens
for CCT Select 27/30/35/40/50, 90CRI, 120V Triac Dim 75 4481111
Series - Size - CCT - Trim Style - Voltage
PUSH-RSD = Retrofit Slim Downlight w/Push Lens Selectable CCT 4 = 4" Round
6 = 6" Round